Corsa de' Noantri
Roma 19 Luglio 2009

km 5,900
Classifica Generale Maschile
Pos. Pettorale Cognome Nome Societa Tempo
1 2346 Pollastrini Paolo 0.19.46
2 2334 Cocozza Sergio 0.19.57
3 2370 Oronzini Alessandro 0.20.08
4 2389 Ceresatto Cristiano 0.20.08
5 2252 Leoncini Claudio G.S.Bancari 0.20.11
6 2310 Dina Sergio 0.20.32
7 2384 Chiocca Antonio 0.20.44
8 2338 Danese Giovanni G.S.Lital 0.20.55
9 2378 Di Rocco Daniele Anna Baby Runners 0.21.06
10 2292 Nocella Andrea Cat Sport Roma 0.21.37
11 2247 Castellano Massimo Running Club Futura 0.21.39
12 2356 D'Attanasio Michele Runners Adriatico 0.21.45
13 2289 Cappelli Andrea ASD Roma 83 0.21.59
14 2337 D'Angio Emanuale 0.22.09
15 2380 Olivi Maurizio 0.22.15
16 2354 Pieroni Valerio Sea Runners 0.22.21
17 5408 Pompei Herbert 0.22.26
18 2396 Zanetti Massimiliano 0.22.28
19 2254 Cantalice Giovanni ASD Atletica Eni 0.22.23
20 2309 Comina Fabio CSI Roma Olimpica Flaminia 0.22.34
21 2318 Paron Cilli Stefano 0.22.46
22 2277 Marfeo Luigi Podistica Solidarieta 0.23.08
23 Truppi Gaetano 0.23.18
24 2397 Silvioli Daniele 0.23.19
25 2377 Di Giacomo Fabio 0.23.40
26 2343 Giove Michele Atl.Colosseo 0.23.25
27 2336 Lupidi Luigi 0.23.27
28 2366 Fiore Carlo 0.23.47
29 2307 Pagano Roberto Gruppo Millepiedi 0.23.51
30 2214 Cappuccini Daniele A.l.C.S. Club Atletico Centrale 0.23.52
31 2272 Belardinelli Antonio A.S.Podistica Solidarieta 0.24.03
32 Marcosano Oronzo 0.24.04
33 2365 Schisano Francesco ASD Albatros 0.24.16
34 2278 Mattioli Maurizio A.S.Podistica Solidarieta 0.24.22
35 2387 Fani Fabrizio Millepiedi 0.24.29
36 2230 Gaudioso Ernesto Juvenia 2000 0.24.39
37 2355 Piacentini Alessandro Podisti Valmontone 0.24.40
38 2330 Carozza Antonio Atl. La Sbarra 0.24.43
39 2220 Stabile Antonio Club Atletico Centrale H2S 0.24.48
40 2270 Accardo Marco Podistica Solidarieta 0.25.00
41 2276 Esposito Salvatore Podistica Solidarieta 0.25.01
42 2251 Romei Giuseppe Dante Lanzini 0.25.02
43 2312 Viani Roberto CSI Roma Olimpica Flaminia 0.25.02




44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

2394
2392
2360
2231
2262
2279
2306
2359
2290
2393
2324
2348
2374
2240
2259
2221
2361
2304
2313
2381
2383

2329
2333
2386
2236
2237
2285
2373
2352
2224
2203
2280
2326
2362
2206
2353
2212
2288
2286
2331
2376
2388
2233
2238
2395
2382
2248
2208
2256
2235

Cappiello
Marcenta
Pellicciotta
Salce

Jiri
Santoni
Viola
Frazzimi
Di loreto
Pica
Sacco
Luchessa
Colombo
Longobardi
Leidi
Bellisi
Battisti
Varone
Cosentino
Reggiani
Galotta
Pilieg
Angelelli
Borima
Milani
Parisi
Miluzzi
Gravina
Marini
Bella
Martinez
Mazzetta
Zuena
De Pietri
Zautzik
Rossellini
Antonelli
Spiezio
De Vito
lacopini
Tortorella
Rodriguez
Bersani
Falcione
Tocchi
Colaiacono
Baccini
Pecchioli
Spaghetti
Frattini
Ena

Saverio
Alessandro
Domenico Giustino
Paolo
Sittek
Valter
Luciano Antonio
Enzo
Sergio
Sebastiano
Antonio
Maurizio
Giuseppe
Guglielmo
Adriano
Maurizio
Massimo
Roberto
Diego
Pietro
Gianluca
Marcello
Egidio
Francesco
Luigino
Paolo
Fabio
Francesco Paolo
Mauro
Stefano
Manuel
Michele
Marco
Stefano
Carlo

Aldo
Stefano
Nicola
Maurizio
Stefano
Carlo
Alfonso Estacio
Paolo
Riccardo
Giorgio
Claudio
Roberto
Massimo
Francesco
Curzio
Fabrizio

Amatori Castel Fusano

Juvenia 2000

ASD Atletica Eni
Podistica Solidarieta
Atl.Lagos dei Marsi

Ostia Runners

ASD Albatros

ASD Villa Gordiani
Atl. Pegaso

Cat Sport Roma
Atletica Monte Mario
ASD Atletica Eni

Club Atletico Centrale H2S

Atl.Pegaso
Atl.Lagos dei Marsi

ASD Villa Gordiani
T.S.F.

Millepiedi

Juvenia 2000

Juvenia 2000

LBM Sport Team Roma

LBM Sport Team Roma
Podistica Solidarieta
ASD Villa Gordiani

Amatori Villa Panphili
Sea Runners
G.S.Bancari

Atletica Roccapriora
G.S.Castello

Juvenia 2000
Juvenia 2000

Liberatletica Aris
ASD Atletica Eni
Juvenia 2000

0.25.05
0.25.08
0.25.09
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0.25.35
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0.25.57
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0.26.44
0.26.48
0.26.51
0.26.56
0.26.59
0.27.01
0.27.08
0.27.10
0.27.11
0.27.15
0.27.18
0.27.21
0.27.22
0.27.23
0.27.24
0.27.33
0.27.43
0.27.44
0.27.45
0.27.48
0.27.51
0.27.52
0.27.54
0.27.57
0.28.04
0.28.12
0.28.14
0.28.16
0.28.16
0.28.20
0.28.21
0.28.25
0.28.26
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2375
2284
2349
2267
2281
2249
2282
2322
2207
2266
2321
2291
2299
2325
2341
2342
5405
2311
2328
2287
2234
2222
5404
2239
2399
2300
2271
5406
2316
2305
2385
2369
2335
2260
2263
2319
2379
2273
2357
2257
2347
2213
2228
2345
2209
2364
2332

2372
2308
2315

Rodriguez
San Marco
Matera
Martini
Avolio
D'Errico
Costa
Racioppi
Durantini
Fioravanti
Greco
Martucci
Colagicomo
Giampa
Piccioni
Zerulo
Lorenzoni
De Mattia
Battistelli

Mastrofrancesco

Ena
Marconi
Cairo
DellaLonga
Verduchi
Filesi
Altobelli
Pediconi
D'Amore
Finocchi
Piermarini
Tempesta
Piccione
Oggianu
Cominelli
Bergamini
Olivi
Ciciani
Lemme
Frustrini
Zito
Barrella
Vasintoni
Fulloni
Liguoro
Avella
Ambrosi
Schisano
Sciosci
Nogarotto
Coccia

Pablo Cismeros

Francesco
Nicola
Mauro
Carlo
Mauro
Andrea
Domnico
Roberto
Enzo
Vincenzo
Goffredo
Federico
Davide
Valerio
Leonardo
Andrea
Ludovico
Marco
Maurizio
Massimo
Fabio
Salvatore
Cristiano
Marco
Maurizio
Mauro
Francesco
Giovanni
Maurizio
Roy

Mario
Andrea
Guido
Matteo
Francesco
Maurizio
Enrico
Giovanni
Enzo
Andrea
Giuseppe
Maurizio
Alessandro
Michele
Valerio
Giampiero
Francesco
Gianluca
Armando
Giuseppe

LBM Sport Team Roma
Lazio Runners

Cat Sport Roma

LBM Sport Team Roma
ASD Triathlon Ostia
Villa Ada Greens Runner
Lazio Runners

Lazio Runners
A.S.Lazio

ASD Villa Gordiani
Atl. Centrale
Villa Ada Greens Runner

CSI Roma Olimpica Flaminia
ASD Villa Gordiani
Atl.Roccapriorau

Juvenia 2000

Club Atletico Centrale H2S

Juvenia 2000

Cat Sport Roma
Podistica Solidarieta

ASD Atletica Vita
A.S.Roma Road
Spiragli di Luce

ASD Atletica Eni
Fratellanza Modena
Podistica Solidarieta

ASD Atletica Eni
Atl.Pegaso
G.S.Bancari

Lazio Runners
Amatori Castel Fusano
UISP

G.S.Millepiedi
Podistica Solidarieta

0.28.03
0.28.31
0.28.33
0.28.35
0.28.40
0.28.44
0.28.47
0.28.53
0.28.54
0.28.56
0.28.57
0.28.58
0.29.02
0.29.07
0.29.09
0.29.10
0.29.14
0.29.17
0.29.22
0.29.26
0.29.33
0.29.34
0.29.44
0.29.54
0.30.07
0.30.08
0.30.09
0.30.14
0.30.20
0.30.28
0.30.40
0.30.48
0.30.59
0.31.21
0.31.30
0.31.52
0.31.57
0.31.58
0.32.23
0.32.29
0.32.30
0.32.43
0.32.49
0.33.20
0.33.47
0.34.48
0.34.49
0.34.56
0.35.32
0.35.37
0.36.00




146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

2339
2367

2293
2258
2274
2298
2296

Centonsize
Pusatelli
Matera
Zappi
Graziano
Sen Coccia
Lattanzi
Zuppello

Maurizio
Tommaso
Nicola
Maurizio
Francesco
Giuseppe
Andrea
Alberto

ASD Globe Runners

ASD Atletica Eni
Podistica Solidarieta

Running Evolution

0.36.30
0.37.07
0.37.10
0.37.30
0.38.07
0.39.02
0.39.31
0.46.25




Classifica Generale Femminile

Pos. Pettorale Cognome Nome Societa Tempo
1 5409 Farrugia Jocelyne 0.22.25
2 2371 Peduto Lucilla 0.23.20
3 2307 Scarsella Piera Cat Sport Roma 0.25.50
4 2255 Fini Mirella ASD Atletica Eni 0.26.30
5 2219 Pagano Rita 0.27.45
6 2344 Diglio Chiara Olimpia 2004 0.27.52
7 2398 Bonfigli Antonella 0.28.34
8 2327 Avantaggiato Laura ASD Villa Gordiani 0.29.14
9 2303 TaLib Samya G.S.Millepiedi 0.29.25
10 2229 D'Anna Laura LBM Sport Team Roma 0.29.50
11 2302 Guillort Catherine Atletica Pegaso 0.29.56
12 2357 Marras Manuela G.S.Bancari 0.29.57
13 2216 Di Benedetto Marilena G.S.Bancari 0.30.10
14 2358 Milone Maria Antonietta 0.30.13
15 2218 Mellozzi Simona LBM Sport Team Roma 0.30.20
16 2323 Petrarota Lucia G.S.Bancari 0.31.42
17 2320 Calantucci Jessica Madonnina 0.31.49
18 2283 Tonielli Simonetta LBM Sport Team Roma 0.31.58
19 2350 Polonio Agnese 0.32.00
20 2368 Mele Teresa 0.32.37
21 Da Silva Fabiana 0.34.38
22 2390 Fanisio Adele Amatori Castel Fusano 0.35.21
23 2295 Scordino Anna Marie Atl. Tusculum 0.35.41
24 2297 Oldani Ivana Running Evolution 0.37.04
25 2317 Canton Anna 0.37.09
26 2391 Testini Gabriella Amatori Castel Fusano 0.37.20
27 2340 Brescia Daniela ASD Globe Runners 0.37.21
28 2314 Ciani Annamaria Podistica Solidarieta 0.37.44
29 5403 Cairo Stefania 0.41.59
30 2294 Bortolato Maria Regina Running Evolution 0.43.44




